Bus

Bus FlixBus Marmaris - Sinop Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Marmaris, Marmaris bus station — Sinop Marmaris, Marmaris bus station — Sinop
34 stops Monday 08:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:30
Marmaris, Marmaris bus station

Wednesday 08:30
Akyaka

Thursday 08:30
Mugla, Mugla bus station

3 Friday 08:30

Yatagan
Cine, Cine bus station Saturday 08:30
Aydin, Aydin bus station Sunday 08:30
izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis

Route info
Izmir, Izmir bus station Direction: Marmaris, Marmaris bus station

Stops: 34

Manisa, Manisa bus station
Trip Duration: 23 hour 0 min

Akhisar, Akhisar bus station

asrpag
Bapwa
Balikesir, Balikesir bus station iz

AR o Cnnpen

. Byprac
Susurluk, Susurluk bus station IE

RACKOBO [y klareli
: = Bartin
w Edirne Kasts

Susurluk, Cankaragil rest station Zonguldak

Tekirdag

Cankiri Amasya
M.Kemal Pasa, M.Kemal Pasa bus station Lo
Ankara
2
Kinkkale
Karacabey, Karacabey Catrak ;
Kirsehir Turkiye
Bursa, Bursa bus staton i g ok e Aksarsy
Midde

Gemlik, Gemlik bus station Isparta

Adang Kahrar

X i . = 'g Karaman -
Orhangazi, Orhangazi bus station 4 @ s o Adana
Hatay

. @ OpenStreetMap contfibutors :
Yalova, Yalova bus station
FlixBus — Marmaris - Sinop BusMaps

Karamdursel

Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-888942727
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-888942727
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-888942727

Sakarya

Elmalik (Bolu), Unova

Bolu, Bolu bus station

Karabtik, Karabuk bus station
Safranbolu, Safranbolu bus station
Toprakcuma

igdir, lgdir

Arag, Arag bus station

Kastamonu, Kastamonu bus station
Taskopri, Taskoprl bus station
Boyabat, Boyabat bus station
Gerze, Gerze bus station

Sinop



Direction
Sinop — Marmaris, Marmaris bus station

31 stops

Open route schedule

Sinop

Gerze, Gerze bus station

Boyabat, Boyabat bus station
Taskopri, Tasképrl bus station
Kastamonu, Kastamonu bus station
Arag, Arag bus station

igdir, lgdir

Safranbolu, Safranbolu bus station
Karabtk, Karabuk bus station
Bolu, Bolu bus station

Elmalik (Bolu), Unova

Sakarya

Kocaeli, Kocaeli bus station
Yalova, Yalova bus station
Orhangazi, Orhangazi bus station
Gemlik, Gemlik bus station

Bursa, Bursa bus station

M.Kemal Pasa, M.Kemal Pasa bus station
Susurluk, Cankaragiil rest station
Susurluk, Susurluk bus station
Balikesir, Balikesir bus station
Akhisar, Akhisar bus station
Manisa, Manisa bus station

izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis

izmir, Izmir bus station

Route schedule
Sinop — Marmaris, Marmaris bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Sinop

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 22 hour 15 min

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-888942727

Aydin, Aydin bus station
Cine, Cine bus station
Yatagan

Mugla, Mugla bus station
Akyaka

Marmaris, Marmaris bus station

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in |zmir

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



